
SKYHAVEN AIRPORT ADVISORY COUNCIL
MEETINGS

2010 SCHEDULE
As of December 29, 2009

Monday, January 11
Monday, February 8
Monday, March 15
Monday, April 12
Monday, May 10
Monday, June 14
Monday, July 12
Monday, August 9
Monday, September 13
Tuesday, October 12
Monday, November 8
Monday, December 13

Note: Meetings are located at the Skyhaven Terminal
Building on Rochester Hill Road in Rochester, NH at 8:30
AM. Please call the Pease Airport Management Office at
(603) 433-6536 with any questions or requests.


